
18-Feb-18

Page 1 of 1

New Delhi

Feb 17-18, 2018

ENERZAL NATIONAL RACE WALKING CHAMPIONSHIP 2018

2/18/17-2/17/17

LICENSED TO: ATHLETICS FEDERATION OF INDIA

Event # 4 WOMENS 20K  Walk

# # NR:::KHUSHBIR KAUR TAICANG 1:31:40.00 3-5-2014

SOUMYA B   1:31:28.7220/04/90 DELHI1 #275
KHUSHBIR KAUR   1:32:16.96AFI2 289
KARAMJIT KAUR   1:34:08.6005/02/91 HARYANA3 276
SHANTI KUMARI   1:34:56.6615/08/94 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO4 281
RAVINA .   1:35:45.1521/05/97 HARYANA5 277
PRIYANKA .   1:37:27.9210/03/96 UTTAR PRADESH6 286
L.DEEP MALA DEVI   1:38:37.9516/04/85 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO7 280
VANDANA KUMARI   1:43:22.5021/09/97 UTTAR PRADESH8 287
BHAWANA JAT   1:43:55.0901/03/96 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO9 278
SONU RAWAT   1:45:55.7730/09/89 RAJASTHAN10 283
JASPAL KAUR   1:46:03.8108-02-98 PUNJAB11 292
SONAL SUKHWAL   1:47:37.1928/01/98 RAJASTHAN12 282
RAKHI KUSHBALA   1:52:17.13UTTAR PRADESH13 291
AMANPREET KAUR   1:57:22.8224-01-96 PUNJAB14 293
MANJARI JOSHI   1:57:45.2201-01-95 UTTRAKHAND15 285
CHAHAT .           DQ13-07-96 PUNJAB294
RAVINA .          DNSAFI290
AMITA RANA          DNS20/01/98 UTTRAKHAND284
PARUL CHAUDHARY          DNS15/04/95 UTTAR PRADESH288
KARAMJIT KAUR          DNS12/12/91 RAILWAY SPORTS PROMO279

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com


